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Deputy Scott Knoles #8731
Scott.Knoles@nebraska.gov

308-340-6730

Deputy Kevin Bumgardner #8732
Kevin.Bumgardner@nebraska.gov

402-705-7100

Deputy Scott Petersen #8703
Scott.Petersen@nebraska.gov

308-390-0460

Deputy Daniel Niles #8715
Daniel.Niles@nebraska.gov

402-720-1103

Pipeline Safety Main Office
246 South 14th Street, Suite 1

Lincoln, NE  68508-1804  
402-471-9664 24 Hour Emergency 531-333-2710

Administrative Technician Rosemary Hatton
Rosemary.Hatton@nebraska.gov

402-471-9664

Chief Deputy David Levering #8749
David.Levering@nebraska.gov

402-416-0071 Rev. 07/2025

Deputy Roger Peek #8737, 811 Investigator
Roger.Peek@nebraska.gov

402-686-0621


